
 

 President Email 
Cabiri Alfie Waite, P.P. awaite1946@aol.com   

Clowns Brinson Clements brinson.clements.99@gmail.com 

Directors Staff Chris Hutson cdhutson30@yahoo.com 

Dune Cats Charles Stewart charles13526@gmail.com 

Drifters Scott Cribbs scottcribbs75@gmail.com 

Hillbillies Robert Medrano robert_medrano@msn.com 

Iron Knights Gary Arnold gary.a.arnold.mil@mail.mil 

Keystone Kops Chris Barnes chrisbarnes169@gmail.com 

Legion of Honor Jack Goldenberg jackg112@comcast.net 

Mobile Unit Classics Earl Futch earl@earlsdoallgarage.com 

Oriental Band Terry Wright wright31525@gmail.com 

Patrol Frank Stephens bobbisigns@bellsouth.net 

Pirates Andrew Watt awatt258@gmail.com 

Road Runners John Willis svmissalice@juno.com 

 

UNITS 

AUXILIARIES 
Augusta Lady Sharon Bennett 

Alee Temple Aux Lady Kathy Willis 

Brunswick Lady Joyce Fike 

Bryan  Lady Angela Carter 

Dune Cats Lady Colleen Humphries 

Effingham Lady Olivia Thompson 

Hillbilly Gals Lady Marlene Armstrong 

Hinesville Lady Amanda Sutton 

Jesup Lady Erin Poppell 

Mobile Unit Classics Lady Donna McCutchen 

Oriental Band Lady Cindy Hendricks 

Patrol Lady Bobbie Stephens 

Swainsboro Lady Stephanie Johnson 

Tattnall Lady Cheryl Willett 

Tybee Lite Lady Ruth Mullins 

Waynesboro Lady Sharon Bennett 

 


